
AUTORIDAD PORTUAR1A DE MELILLA
ANEXOI

LIQUIDACION
POBLACION NUMERO FECHA TARIFA PESETAS

DOMICILIO co
oCALLEAPELLIDOS Y NOMBRE 2

900MELILLA 125242/1998 31/12/98 19
MEMLLA 121820/1998 30/12/98 T8

mSAN QUINTIN, 5, 1°, A 
SAN QUINTIN, 5, 1°, A

BUENO PERNIAS, MONICA
BUENO PERNIAS, MONICA 3.210 z:

44.997MELILLA 125241/1998 31/12/98 CA oSAN QUINTIN, 5, 1°, ABUENO PERNIAS, MONICA 222.175T9MELILLA 7809/2000 13/09/00
MELILLA 113051/1998 03/08/98
MELILLA 112831/1997 17/11/97
MELILLA 116270/1996 22/10/96

SAN QUINTIN, 5, 1°, A
PRADILLA, 33,_______
PRADILLA, 33,_______
PRADILLA, 33,

BUENO PERNIAS, MONICA
COMERCIAL PAPI MELILLA S.L 333.381CA CO

"J326.852CACOMERCIAL PAPI MELILLA S.L CO
o316.721CACOMERCIAL PAPI MELILLA S.L

326.852CAMELILLA 104101/1997 29/05/97
MELILLA 118131/1998 16/11/98

PRADILA, 33,COMERCIAL PAPI MELILLA S.L
333.381CAPRADILA, 33,COMERCIAL PAPI MELILA S.L e:

CA 326.852MELILA 110371/1997 19/09/97 mPRADILA, 33,COMERCIAL PAPI MELILA S.L
333.381CAMELILA 105581/1998 21/04/98 

MELILA 102811/1997 16/05/97
PRADILA, 33COMERCIAL PAPI MELILA S.L

326.852CAPRADILA, 33COMERCIAL PAPI MELILA S.L >
333.381MELILA 101981/1998 06/03/98 CA

MELILA 1496/1999 13/05/99 CG
MELILA 1179/1999 23/04/99 CG

PRADILA, 33COMERCIAL PAPI MELILA S.L
348.061 <PRADILA, 33, 

PRADILLA, 33,
COMERCIAL PAPI MELILA S.L m348.061COMERCIAL PAPI MELILA S.L X)

358.178 zCGMELILA 5245/2000 02/03/00PRADILA, 33COMERCIAL PAPI MELILA S.L m
1.800T8MELILA 4654/1999 31/12/99 (/)PRADILA, 33COMERCIAL PAPI MELILA S.L
4.193T8MELILA 4655/1999 31/12/99PRADILA, 33COMERCIAL PAPI MELILA S.L

348.061MELILA 3608/1999 28/10/99 CG
MELILA 112832/1997 17/11/97
MELILA 118132/1998 16/11/98
MELILA 110372/1997 19/09/97 I9
MELILA 113052/1998 03/08/98

in
PRADILLA, 33COMERCIAL PAPI MELILA S.L

9.684I9PRADILA, 33,COMERCIAL PAPI MELILA S.L a
9.878 mI9PRADILA, 33COMERCIAL PAPI MELILA S.L
9.684PRADILA, 33,COMERCIAL PAPI MELILA S.L o
9.878I9PRADILA, 33, oCOMERCIAL PAPI MELILA S.L
9.878I9MELILA 105582/1998 21/04/98

MELILA 104102/1997 29/05/97
MELILA 102812/1997 16/05/97

mPRADILA, 33COMERCIAL PAPI MELILA S.L
9.684I9PRADILA, 33, CDCOMERCIAL PAPI MELILA S.L xi9.684I9PRADILLA, 33, 'COMERCIAL PAPI MELILA S.L m
9.878I9MELILA 101982/1998 06/03/98PRADILA, 33COMERCIAL PAPI MELILA S.L D348.061MELILA 2924/1999 15/09/99 . CG

MELILA 5880/2000 . 02/05/00 T8
PRADILA, 33,COMERCIAL PAPI MELILA S.L m

3.050
9.684

PRADILA, 33COMERCIAL PAPI MELILA S.L roI9MELILA 110282/1997 19/09/97GALERIA COMERCIAL CARGADERO DE MINERAL, 32PIELES DISKA, S.L o
o9.684I9MELILA 112742/1997 17/11/97GALERIA COMERCIAL CARGADERO DE MINERAL, 32, oPIELES DISKA, S.L.

9.878
9.878

I9MELILA 105512/1998 21/04/98GALERIA COMERCIAL CARGADERO DE MINERAL, 32,
GALERIA COMERCIAL CARGADERO DE MINERAL, 32, 
GALERIA COMERCIAL CARGADERO DE MINERAL, 32, 
GALERIA COMERCIAL CARGADERO DE MINERAL, 32, 
GALERIA COMERCIAL CARGADERO DE MINERAL, 32,

PIELES DISKA, S.L
MELILLA 101902/1998 06/03/98
MELILLA 104012/1997 29/05/97

I9PIELES DISKA, S.L. X39.684I9PIELES DISKA, S.L. >
o9.684MELILLA 102722/1997. 16/05/97 I9PIELES DISKA, S.L

326.852
326.852

MELILLA 102721/1997 16/05/97 CAPIELES DISKA, S.L. ro
CAMELILLA 112741/1997 17/11/97

MELILLA 105511/1998 21/04/98
GALERIA COMERCIAL CARGADERO DE MINERAL, 32,
GALERIA COMERCIAL CARGADERO DE MINERAL, 32,

coPIELES DISKA, S.L or
333.381CAPIELES DISKA, S.L

CA 333.381MELILLA 101901/1998 06/03/98GALERIA COMERCIAL CARGADERO DE MINERAL, 32,PIELES DISKA, S.L.




